LouverBay FL4
Narrow Body Series
Page 1 of 3
Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Notes:
CFI is a Philips group brand
Ordering Information
Pendant Mounted Fluorescent, 4' and 8' Lengths
13" Wide Body with Up-light for 4-Lamp T8 or T5
FL Series
LouverBay
FL
One piece
construction
Pendant Fixture
Lamps in
X-Section
2 = 2 Lamps
3 = 3 Lamps
4 = 4 Lamps
Lamp
28 = 28W T5
32 = 32W T8
54 = 54W T5HO
(nominal
48")
PG = T5/T5HO Elect. P.S> One 2-lamp
THD<10%
PV = T5/T5HO Elect. P.S. One 4-lamp
THD<10%
H4 = T8 Elect I.S. One 4-lamp THD<10%
HA = T8 Elect. I.S. One 2-lamp HBF
THD<10%
HC = T8 Elect. I.S. One 4-lamp HBF
THD<10%
P6 = T5/T5HO Elect. P.S. (6-lamp)
One 2-lamp inner One 4-lamp outer
H5 = T8 Elect. I.S. (6-lamp)
One 2-lamp inner One 4-lamp outer
P8 = T8 Elect. PRS THD<10% (FL8 only)
One 4-lamp inner One 4 lamp outer
Ballast
Type
Light
Direction
U
U = Uplight
Lens/Shielding
Type
DR
LW = Solid Louver
White
XX = No Shielding
L3 = Solid White
Louver/ 3ft
Cord and
Twist Lock
Plug
Luminaire
Length
4
4 = 4' Length
8 = 8' Length
Luminaire
Width
4
4 = 13-5/8'
C
Reflector
C = Contoured
Specular
Inside